Lenovo.

Lenovo ThinkVision MC60 webcam 1920 x 1080 pixels USB 2.0 Noir

Marque : Lenovo

Nom du produit : ThinkVision MC60

Code produit: 4XC1)05150

Lenovo ThinkVision MC60. Résolution vidéo maximale: 1920 x 1080 pixels, Type HD de la caméra: Full
HD, Cadence maximale: 30 ips. Interface: USB 2.0, Couleur du produit: Noir, Type de montage: Pieds.
Largeur: 123,2 mm, Profondeur: 41,5 mm, Hauteur: 152 mm. Type d'emballage: Boite, Largeur du colis:

172 mm, Profondeur du colis: 100 mm

représentation / réalisation

Résolution vidéo maximale * 1920 x 1080 pixels

Cadence maximale 30 ips
Type HD de la caméra * Full HD
Modes vidéo pris en charge 1080p
Capacité du zoom v
Centrage des visages * v
Caméra pour la vie privée v

Type de confidentialité Panneau vertical privé
point de vue diagonale 90°
Design

Microphone intégré * v
Nombre de microphones 2
Interface * USB 2.0
Couleur du produit * Noir
Type de montage * Pieds
Alimenté par port USB v

Angle d'inclinaison -25-25°

Design

Certification

Logiciel
Prise en charge du systeme
d'exploitation Windows

Conditions environnementales
Humidité relative de
fonctionnement (H-H)
Température d'opération

Poids et dimensions

Largeur
Profondeur
Hauteur
Poids

Informations sur I'emballage

Quantité

Type d'emballage
Largeur du colis
Profondeur du colis
Hauteur du colis
Poids du paquet

CE for EU/EFTA, FCC and ICES for
North America, CB(62368 -1), KCC
for South Korea, BSMI for TW, UKR
for Ukraine, UKCA for UK SASO for
Saudi Arabia, EAC for Russia/CU,
VCCI for Japan, NOM for Mexico BIS
for India

0-90%
-5-40°C

123,2 mm
41,5 mm
152 mm
136,89

Boite
172 mm
100 mm
55 mm
211,29
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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